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2,661,800 521

THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED 2,026,400 3.97
1,933,100 3.79

UBS AG LONDON A/C IPB SEGREGATED CLIENT ACCOUNT 1,665,360 3.6
MSCO CUSTOMER SECURITIES MUFG 1,432,695 281
1,418,400 2.78

1,165,800 2.28
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29 31 3,278,100  6.23%
30 31
855,800  1.63%
( BlackRock (Luxembourg) S.A.) 1,002,600  1.91%
BlackRock Asset Management Ireland Limited 66,560  0.13%
( BlackRock Fund Advisors ) 180,020  0.34%
( BlackRock Institutional Trust Company, N.A. ) 199,000

2303980  4.38%
30 20 15 3,805,600  7.23%




500

100

10

1000

1000



N o
— — — ™ N

(1)

e

C O O T O 4w DL - . X

(2)




[=# ]
5 0 1 3] 0 1

~




(1)

a blc de|/flg h

fg

T O O T O 4w DL - . X

S

(2)

28

29

22
23

28

29




VOYAGE GROUP

— —
o [©)

31

75

2,100
100

30 29 30 31
135,387 12
6,000




27 24 21
20 19 14
21 18 15

30 10

10

10

10

180,000

30,000

436

21

18

15



426

423

426

100

423
427

423
427

427

423

423

50



30 27 21

WEB PF

30 27

28

WEB

WEB

WEB

30

28 11

WEB URL https://www.pcdepot.co.jp/co__ir/index.html

IR SR WEB IR
IR SR



24
WEB
http://v4.eir-parts.net/v4Contents/View.aspx?
template=ir__material__for__fiscal__ym&sid=48957&code=7618

CSR

DEPOT
PC DEPOT

10

30
94

WEB

14.3%

PC



42

— N M T W10






TDnet



&4

> bk B =

H- < 38 &

SRS ] |
A 8R4E T RRIE
e BE- R i
N » BEERS — ipE T
- |
ENIENEEEEEEER IIIIIIIIIIIIE ﬂfﬁ- EE.EEH
BE § B | ¢
I ——- &F
H = —— g ———————¥ ﬁﬁmﬁ&
: + r*
: L | f
. b |
. e B
— @= - > fe T RERE
. AVTISATUARE T
. MEEE R
: B ‘ l s
) | 0 i Er— BT
] B — :J::;;Jz - URoEH - BECEHS
. s= s
: )
: R WS
E ¥ | ¥
EBERUTEH-TEH(FCET)
BE-BRERR
jm——mmmmmmmm e 54 A -
R RIS
S IERD S R S RT
BRI
BEEREEEE
1 wr=oas
B
e CMT m & & = — EEEs
FAEEIE
I I I LEHROESN BTEERS

EHATIREREE

(R ErEEE
| RECET | | BMHIEAR |

mEFE AEFE REER

##t A & B OE F 2 #

— O S e e e e e s e s sl



